Techne® Analogue Dri-Blocks®
Parameter DB-2A  DB-3  DB-3A
Temperature range  Ambient +5ºC to 100°C  Ambient +5ºC to 100°C  Ambient +5ºC to 200°C
Number of insert blocks 2  3  3
Temperature stability @ 40°C  ±0.05°C  ±0.05°C  ±0.1°C
Temperature stability @ 100°C  ±0.1°C  ±0.1°C  ±0.15°C
Temperature setting  Rotary dial  Rotary dial  Rotary dial
Temperature scale graduation  2°C  2°C  2°C

• Powerful heater for fast heat-up rate: 30°C to 200°C in just 30 minutes
• Temperature stability at 40°C: ±0.1°C
Ordering Information
Part number Model number Description
FDB02AD DB-2A Techne® analogue Dri-Block® heater. Ambient + 5°C to 100°C, 2 blocks (230V)
FDB02AP DB-2A Techne® analogue Dri-Block® heater. Ambient + 5°C to 100°C, 2 blocks (115V)
FDB03OD DB-3 Techne® analogue Dri-Block® heater. Ambient + 5°C to 100°C, 3 blocks (230V)
FDB03OP DB-3 Techne® analogue Dri-Block® heater. Ambient + 5°C to 100°C, 3 blocks (115V)
FDB03AD DB-3A Techne® analogue Dri-Block® heater. Ambient + 5°C to 200°C, 3 blocks (230V)
FDB03AP DB-3A Techne® analogue Dri-Block® heater. Ambient + 5°C to 200°C, 3 blocks (115V)